Data Sheet

Last modification 2022-11-09

MINA PE4-OBCL
9329501038840

Overview

Family name
Categories
Mounting

This item includes
Suspension Type
Usage

Color / Material

Fixture Color
Fixture Material
Canopy Color
Shade Material
Glass Color

Size

Fixture Length (cm)
Fixture Width (cm)
Fixture Height (cm)

Specification

Voltage Input

Wattage (max)

Wattage

Globe Type

Globe / Light Source qty
Globe / Light Source included
Electrical Protection

IP rating

Approvals

Box Contents
Installation Required
Care Instructions

Mina

Pendants
Surface
Suspension
Chain

Indoor Lighting

Clear,Qil Bronze
Glass,Metal

Oil Bronze
Glass

Clear

78.0
30.0
28.0

240V
100
25
E27
4

No

CLASS I - HIGH VOLTAGE, EARTH REQUIRED

IP20
RCM

Basic mounting screws,Instruction
Yes (by Licensed Electrician only)
Do not use strong liquid cleaners Wipe clean with a dry cloth
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Replacement Warranty *3 Years
Barcode
GTIN 9329501038840
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